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Men / 4 / L4 8-9yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Pompo437
CNY Gym Centre

11.300 10.900 9.30010.800 11.40010.800 64.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Dominik Hoover405
Victors Gym

10.900 8.700 9.10010.500 9.60010.500 59.300
2 4 2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Nicolas Uzcategui438
CNY Gym Centre

9.200 9.600 8.90010.000 10.5009.900 58.100
6T 2 3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Liam Kibler428
Stumpf

9.500 8.300 8.1009.800 9.8009.700 55.200
4 5 4 8 4 4 4 

4 

Bryant Bonus411
GU

8.800 9.200 8.5009.500 10.0009.000 55.000
8 3 6 4 7 3 5 

5 

Matthew Martin413
GU

9.400 7.300 8.3009.600 9.0009.500 53.100
5 9T 5 5 5 8 6 

6 

Joseph Carroccia412
GU

9.200 7.500 8.2009.400 9.5008.700 52.500
6T 8 7 6T 9 6 7 

7 

Aiden Post408
Victors Gym

9.800 7.700 7.3008.800 9.1008.900 51.600
3 7 10 12 8 7 8 

8 

Tyler Jackson407
Victors Gym

8.400 7.800 8.2009.200 8.3009.100 51.000
10 6 8 6T 6 9 9 

9 

Blake Hardy403
YMCA

8.500 6.700 7.8008.900 7.8007.800 47.500
9 12 9 10 12 11 10 

10 

David Kent401
YMCA

8.000 6.900 7.6008.000 8.1008.000 46.600
11T 11 11 11 11 10 11 

11 

Aidan Przynosch420
Greater Buffalo

8.000 7.300 7.9007.100 7.6008.300 46.200
11T 9T 12 9 10 12 12 

12 
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